
Bloomfield
10 Sunnen Dr. 

St. Louis, MO 63143 
Phone: 314-678-6336 

Fax: 314-781-2714













Model 8357 Tea Brewer 3 - 5 Gallon Reily’s
Item No Part No Description Qty

1 2T-47499 THERMO HI-LIMIT 120/240V 1
2 2C-70092 SCREW 8BX3/8 PH PAN HD SM 14
3 2C-70467 CLIP BREW BASKET 1
4 2V-70102 TUBE VENT 1
5 2R-70112 HANDLE BLACK 1
6 2C-70115 SCREW 10-32X5/16 HEX HD 1
7 DD-72269 TUBE SIL .312 ID X 37 1
8 2K-70103 ELBOW OUTLET 1
9 2C-70132 NUT TNR ZI #8 14

10 2C-70133 NUT 8-32 HEX ACORN SS 2
11 2C-70134 STRAP HOLD DOWN ASSY 1
12 2C-70135 SCREW 10-32X1 PH PAN HD 1
13 2J-72671 LIGHT PILOT GREEN 125V 1
14 2I-70147 GASKET TANK COVER 1
15 2I-70152 GASKET-ELEM, HEATING 4
16 2K-70154 FTG UNION 1/4X1/4 1
17 2C-70155 NUT 7/16-20 HEX HD BRASS 1
18 2V-70131 TUBE OUTLET WATER 4 3/4”L 1
19 2C-70174 WASHER THERMO SEAL .465OD 1
20 2C-70175 NUT 1/2-20 HEX HD BRASS 2
21 2A-71732 LEG ASSY LEVELING 4
22 2K-70215 STRAIN RELIEF STR 1
23 2A-71732 LEG ASSY LEVELING 4
24 2K-70229 BUSHING SHORTY 5
25 2E-70353 CORD CAP ASSY 120V 15A 1
26 2C-73457 NUT 8-32 HEX HEAD KEPS MS 12
27 2C-70379 SCREW 8-32 X 5/16 PH PAN MS 2
28 2V-70398 TUBE VENT LONG 1
29 2C-70405 SCREW 6-32X1/4 PH RD HD 2
30 F4-70409 WASHER BEVELLED 1
31 2C-70410 NUT 1/2-24HEX HD BRS/BRIT 1
32 WS-8812-41 OUTLET ELBOW ASSY TEA BREWER 1
33 WS-8812-49 TUBE CONNECTION 1” 1
34 2B-70466 RACK WIRE BREW CHAMBER 1
35 F4-70417 COVER BASIN TEA BREWER 1
36 F4-70415 TANK ASSY TEA BREWER 35G 1
37 2C-70512 WASHER SS .035X7/16IDX3/4 1
38 2V-73034 TUBE FILL 90°DEG BEND 1
39 DD-72665 COVER WELDED TANK ASSY 8357 1
40 2I-72390 GROMMET .375ID TRNSLUCENT 1
41 2N-70143UL ELEM HEATING 120V 1500W 1
42 2E-70733 SWITCH ROCKER BREW START 1
43 DD-71099 ELBOW 1/4 FPT/HOSE 2
44 2K-71165 COUPLING FLARE SWIVEL CON 3
45 2E-71259 SWITCH NORN ON-MOMENT OFF 1
46 DD-71355 TEE 1/4” 3FL M-M/F 1

Model 8357 Tea Brewer 3 - 5 Gallon Reily’s
Item No Part No Description Qty

47 WS-8781-32 ELBOW 1/8MPT X 1/4FL 2
48 F4-72186 SPRAY HEAD DISC EXTRUDED 1
49 DD-72937 BASIN WRAP 8357 1
50 DD-72939 BODY WLD ASSY 8357 1
51 DD-72952 PANEL FRONT 8357 1
52 DD-72944 BASE WLD ASSY 8357 1
53 2E-72214 SWITCH TANK HTR INDP LAMP 1
54 2I-72215 GASKET SPRAY HEAD 1.5ID 1
55 DD-72216 THERMO W/36 CAPILLARY 1
56 2D-71338 CHAMBER BREW DIMPLE 1
57 67-70433 PANEL BTM ASSY C/T & T-BRER 1
58 2A-71732 LEG ASSY LEVELING 1
59 2V-72223 VALVE SOLENOID 120V .6GP 1
60 2V-72224 VALVE SOLENOID 120V .15GP 1
61 A6-72661 TUBE SIL .312 ID X 27 1
62 DD-72951 TANK COVER ASSY 8357 1
63 2K-72241 FTG HOSE CONNECT STRAIGHT 1
64 2P-70431 TIMER 8-MIN 120V 1
65 DD-72245 STRAINER WATER NSF 1
66 DD-72941 SPOUT WATER ASSY 8357 1
67 WS-82225 PLUMBING ASSY BLT36 1
68 D7-71337 CHAMBER BREW ASSY 1
NI DD-8799HLZ DISPENSER 3G W/HDLS LUZ 2GA -
NI DD-82198 FILTER W/SHUTOFF HD QC7-MH -
NI DD-82199 HEAD SHUTOFF QC4-BH HD ONLY -

February 20, 2012












